
COUPE D'EUROPE DE SNOWBOARD 
12/03/2016

55 DOUSCHAN Hanno (ROUGE)

96 BECKHAUS Leon (BLEU)

103 VON GRAFFENRIED Gian (VERT)

139 CHIODO Niccolo (JAUNE)

85 LE BLE Leo (ROUGE)

84 KLOSSNER Kevin (BLEU)

88 TSOKOS Alexis (VERT)

113 TANDLER Philipp (JAUNE)

70 APILLI Guilhem (ROUGE)

78 VAN GOOR Karel (BLEU)

110 GATTAZ Benjamin (VERT)

111 KIRCHWEHM Umito (JAUNE)

79 PICKL David (ROUGE)

54 HAEMMERLE Alessandro (BLEU)

68 RAMOIN Pierre (VERT)

58 LYMANN Jerome (JAUNE)

61 LEONI Tommaso (ROUGE)

60 MENCONI Matteo (BLEU)

94 DICKSON Alex (VERT)

101 PASCUAL Joan (JAUNE)

100 KINDA Geza (ROUGE)

99 BOZZOLO Loan (BLEU)

77 OMEZ Nicolas (VERT)

90 GALAN DE MALTA Tomas (JAUNE)

62 NOERL Martin (ROUGE)

86 DREME Vincent (BLEU)

127 BARBERA Viaceslav (VERT)

104 THIDLING Max (JAUNE)

57 BIRRIEN Nathan (ROUGE)

89 WHITE Simon (BLEU)

59 JUD Sebastian (VERT)

126 EXPOSITO Simon (JAUNE)

98 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy (ROUGE)

71 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebastian (BLEU)

105 FODOR Jan-Philipp (VERT)

128 CANAL Benoit (JAUNE)

66 WILLIAMS Steven (ROUGE)

69 JACKSON Tyler (BLEU)

91 ROCHAS Damien (VERT)

109 SOLLIET Rodolphe (JAUNE)

65 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo (ROUGE)

73 LIGOCKI Mateusz (BLEU)

118 YILMAZ Muhammed Ikbal (VERT)

83 ANISIMOV Andrey (JAUNE)

56 LUEFTNER Julian (ROUGE)

80 HAEMMERLE Luca (BLEU)

82 LAMBERT Adam (VERT)

137 NIEL Bastien (JAUNE)

52 KOBLET Kalle (ROUGE)

76 GREGOR Florian (BLEU)

93 KUBICIK Jan (VERT)

106 WISE Kyle (JAUNE)

81 WATTER Nick (ROUGE)

75 MAHLER Nathanael (BLEU)

97 BITSCHNAU Pascal (VERT)

119 ARLANDIS Isaac (JAUNE)

53 CORDI Fabio (ROUGE)

92 FISCHLE Andreas (BLEU)

117 REVELAT Eymric (VERT)

87 CATAPANO Lorenzo (JAUNE)

63 SCHAIRER Markus (ROUGE)

74 MILLER Josh (BLEU)

64 PACHNER Lukas (VERT)

123 CORNILLAT Lucas (JAUNE)

55 DOUSCHAN Hanno (ROUGE) 1

85 LE BLE Leo (BLEU) 1

84 KLOSSNER Kevin (VERT) 2

96 BECKHAUS Leon (JAUNE) 2

70 APILLI Guilhem (ROUGE) 1

78 VAN GOOR Karel (BLEU) 2

68 RAMOIN Pierre (VERT) 1

58 LYMANN Jerome (JAUNE) 2

61 LEONI Tommaso (ROUGE) 1

100 KINDA Geza (BLEU) 1

60 MENCONI Matteo (VERT) 2

77 OMEZ Nicolas (JAUNE) 2

57 BIRRIEN Nathan (ROUGE) 1

62 NOERL Martin (BLEU) 1

86 DREME Vincent (VERT) 2

89 WHITE Simon (JAUNE) 2

98 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy (ROUGE) 1

66 WILLIAMS Steven (BLEU) 1

71 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebastian (VERT) 2

91 ROCHAS Damien (JAUNE) 2

56 LUEFTNER Julian (ROUGE) 1

73 LIGOCKI Mateusz (BLEU) 1

80 HAEMMERLE Luca (VERT) 2

83 ANISIMOV Andrey (JAUNE) 2

52 KOBLET Kalle (ROUGE) 2

81 WATTER Nick (BLEU) 1

75 MAHLER Nathanael (VERT) 2

93 KUBICIK Jan (JAUNE) 1

63 SCHAIRER Markus (ROUGE) 1

53 CORDI Fabio (BLEU) 2

92 FISCHLE Andreas (VERT) 1

123 CORNILLAT Lucas (JAUNE) 2

55 DOUSCHAN Hanno (ROUGE) 1

85 LE BLE Leo (BLEU) 2

78 VAN GOOR Karel (VERT) 2

68 RAMOIN Pierre (JAUNE) 1

61 LEONI Tommaso (ROUGE) 2

100 KINDA Geza (BLEU) 1

62 NOERL Martin (VERT) 1

89 WHITE Simon (JAUNE) 2

98 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy (ROUGE) 2

56 LUEFTNER Julian (BLEU) 1

66 WILLIAMS Steven (VERT) 1

73 LIGOCKI Mateusz (JAUNE) 2

63 SCHAIRER Markus (ROUGE) 1

52 KOBLET Kalle (BLEU) 1

53 CORDI Fabio (VERT) 2

93 KUBICIK Jan (JAUNE) 2

55 DOUSCHAN Hanno (ROUGE) 2

61 LEONI Tommaso (BLEU) 2

85 LE BLE Leo (VERT) 1

89 WHITE Simon (JAUNE) 1

63 SCHAIRER Markus (ROUGE) 1

98 MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy (BLEU) 1

52 KOBLET Kalle (VERT) 2

66 WILLIAMS Steven (JAUNE) 2

55 DOUSCHAN Hanno (ROUGE) 2

61 LEONI Tommaso (BLEU) 1

52 KOBLET Kalle (VERT) 2

66 WILLIAMS Steven (JAUNE) 1

GRANDE FINALE
1) 55-DOUSCHAN Hanno (ROUGE)
2) 61-LEONI Tommaso (BLEU)
3) 52-KOBLET Kalle (VERT)
4) 66-WILLIAMS Steven (JAUNE)

PETITE FINALE
5) 63-SCHAIRER Markus (ROUGE)
6) 98-MUKHUTDINOV Evgeniy (BLEU)
7) 89-WHITE Simon (JAUNE)
8) 85-LE BLE Leo (VERT)


